12

13

14

15

SENATE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1995 ASSEMBLY BILL 790

April 24, 1996 - Offered by Committee on Health, Human Services and Aging.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill, as shown by assembly substitute
2	amendment 2, as follows:
3	${f 1.}$ Page 1, line 5: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with
4	page 2, line 3.
5	2. Page 2, line 8: delete "(b)".
6	3. Page 2, line 10: delete lines 10 to 15 and substitute:
7	"448.02 (8) Injunctions, stays and orders during judicial review. No
8	injunction, temporary injunction, stay, restraining order or other order".
9	4. Page 2, line 16: before "review" insert "judicial".
10	5. Page 2, line 18: delete "court under par. (a)" and substitute "reviewing
11	court".

6. Page 2, line 19: before "court" insert "reviewing".

7. Page 2, line 20: delete "1." and substitute "(a)".

8. Page 2, line 22: delete "2." and substitute "(b)".

9. Page 2, line 24: delete "3." and substitute "(c)".

- 1 10. Page 3, line 1: delete "4." and substitute "(d)"; and before "likelihood" 2 insert "substantial".
- 3 **11.** Page 4, line 6: delete lines 6 to 11.
- 4 **12.** Page 5, line 6: delete "227.53 (1) (a) 3.,".

5 (END)